
AMB2021000
PAGE 1

REVISION 08/07/2024

9

1

12

62 61
2

91

92

93

79

38

35 30
16

13

19

11
23 36

18
21

20

33
80

78

81

77

72

74

44

4

46 54

46

34

37

10

29

105106

101102

14

26

22

8

5

7

103

6

16
17

15

25

12

76 71

56
55

42

3

45

53

49
50

50

31 28
2732

48

73

75



REVISION 08/07/2024

AMB2021000 
PAGE 2

1 GEAR BOX / SHAFT XCA5068490
2 MOTOR-PACK 2000W 230V XCA5052410
3 O-RING 15X12 X 1,5 XCA5009270
4 S.A. Z6 m1.25 PINION XCA5034380
5 2x1 L=2 ,5 MT CABLE XCA5029660
6 ALUMINIUM / PLASTIC HAN-

DLE WITH COLLAR
XCA5021430

7 WRENCH 32 XCA5029700
8 CORE DRILL - DUST EX-

TRACTIR COUPLING
XCA5067360

9 BACK HANDLE / SWITCH / 
ELECTRONIC KIT

XCA5068190

10 PLASTIC CASE FOR HAND-
HELD CORE DRILLS

XCA5030900

11 FRONT GEARCASE XCA506324P
12 S.A. BACK GEAR BOX P1800 XCA5054830
13 P2000 CORE BIT SHAFT COM-

PLETE WITH BUSHING
XCA5063350

14 BALL BEARING 6005-2RS XCA5061660
15 Z42 GEAR COMPLETE WITH 

RATCHET
XCA5065790

16 SEAL RING 25x37x7 XCA5061670
17 SEAL RING 25x40x7 XCA5061680
18 EXTERNAL CIRCLIPS XCA5011730
19 RING XCA5015890
20 CLUTCH XCA5068500
21 BEARING XCA5019470
22 CONNECTION FOR DUST 

EXTRACTION SYSTEM
XCA5067350

23 PIN  4X15,8 XCA5000460
25 GASKET TALPA1800-82 XCA5028850
26 O RING 3100 Di = 25,07 mm 

CORDA D=2,62 mm
XCA5055390

27 SPRING XCA5001200
28 STEEL BALL 5/32" XCA5001190
29 BALL 5/32" XCA5054960
30 SEALS CONTAINER RING XCA5063230
31 ROTO-PERCUSSION MODE 

SELECTOR
XCA5063360

32 O-RING 114 XCA5007950
33 RING XCA5054970
34 SCREW M4 X 16 UNI 5931 XCA5022920
35 SPLIT WASHER 5,3 XCA5000480
36 SEEGER 37-I UNI 7437 XCA5065270
37 O-RING 2162 XCA5016090
38 ALLEN SCREW M5 X 90 UNI 

5931
XCA5009290

42 PLASTIC HANDLE PART XCA5062810
44 ALLEN SCREW M5 X 30 XCA5009030

Pos Description Art.code Pos Description Art.code
45 SCREW M 5 X 35 XCA5001900
46 HANDLE FOR SWITCH XCA5067150
48 CORD PROTECTOR XCA5011570
49 STEEL CORD CLAMP XCA5011560
50 SCREW 4X20 TC TCR ZNT-B XCA5032500
53 SCREW 4,5x70 Zn XCA5058740
54 SWITCH LOCK ON-OFF FOR 

HAND HELD MACHINE
XCA5067710

55 ELECTRONIC CLUTCH 230V 
12A

XCA5063460

56 INSULATION FILM TLP 0-0L-1 
MAN

XCA5032370

61 MOTOR HOUSING 2000W XCA5052430
62 ARMATURE 230V 2000W 

M10female
XCA5052450

71 FIELD CASE XCA5029730
72 CARBON BRUSHES PLASTIC 

COVER
XCA5021240

73 SCREW M4X10 XCA5031660
74 AIR INLET XCA5021250
75 SCREW 4.2X16 TC TCr UNI 

6954 Z n
XCA5020180

76 RUBBER COVER XCA5018690
77 BRUSHES HOLDER S.A. XCA5039660
78 INSULATION STATOR/MOTOR 

HOUSING
XCA5023490

79 FUN BAFFLE XCA5027960
80 FIELD/STATOR 230 V 2000W XCA5052260
81 BRUSHES COUPLE 230V XCA5039400
91 ARMATURE 230V A-2021 XCA5052240
92 STEEL BEARING 15X35X11 XCA5002100
93 BALL BEARING 6201-2RSL 

(12-32-10)
XCA5017500

101 BACK GEARBOX P1800 XCA5054760
102 BALL BEARING 608-2RSH XCA5043190
103 BRONZE BUSH XCA5054940
105 O-RING 2137 XCA5002450
106 S.A.FELTER AND STEEL SEAL XCA5018210


